
LOT 11 WOODLAND NORTH S/D.

ORB 517-504, 961-636, WD 1052-24

EDGE JOSEPH B
174 SE MOJAVE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/01/2017 DF 0.45 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

162,062
2,700
18,500

183,262
72,852

110,410
HX HB 51,411

58,999
183,262

0

183,262

1226/2575 11/18/2011 WD U I 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICE

JOSEPH  EDGE

1221/2483 8/04/2011 WD U I 12 153,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JON & KATHRYN THOMAS

HSBC MORTGAGE SERVI

2026
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15176 REMODEL 55 03/08/1999

2012HX Base Yr

174 SE MOJAVE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,031 109.6100 122.76 249,326 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1635

BAS 1,635 100 1,635 130,463

FGR 260 55 143 11,411

FOP 85 30 26 2,075

FOP 140 30 42 3,351

UDG 336 55 185 14,762

2,456 2,031 162,062

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W45 S30 E31 FOP=  S5 E17 N5
W17$ E17 FGR= S5 E13 N20 W13 S15$ N15 E13 N15$ PTR=N30 UDG=
N14 W24 S14 E24$ S30$.

BAS

16
45

30

31 17

15

13

15

FOP 10

14

10

14

FOP5

17

5

17

FGR

5

13

20

13

15

UDG 14

24

14

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


